
UNC CHARLOTTE 

MCENIRY HVAC IT INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADES

PREQUALIFIED 1ST-TIER SUBCONTRACTOR BIDDERS LIST

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE

01A - General Trades
Gibson Custom Construction Jeremy Gibson jeremy@gibsoncustomconstruction.com 704 907-4674

K&R Building Solution, LLC Kevin Desmore kdesmore@krbldgsolution.org 980 939-3739

Growth Management Services Inc Twyla  Garrett estimators@hiregms.com 919 803-5979

Encompass Building Group Patrick McCoy patm@encompassbuilding.com 704 246-3950

Catalyst Construction Company Gary Olnowich gary@catalystcci.com 980 201-9798

Sterling Construction  Services dba SCS Construction Co. Lee Addo Laddo@sterlingConstructionServices.NET 678 984-9802

02A - Asbestos Abatement & Selective Demolition
Jones and Smith Contractors, LLC Denton Wall denton@jonesandsmith.us 252 746-7628

Foss Demonlition Inc Ryan Johnson rjohnson@fossdemolition.com 919 750-5580

Trifecta Services Company Richard Bistline rbistline@trifectainc.com 704 900-1977

Neo Corporation Todd J. Escaravage todd@neocorporation.com 828 456-4332

DH Griffin / DARI Evelyn Walker ELWalker@DHGRIFFIN.com 336 362-2567

Environmental Holdings Group, LLC Mike Craddock mcraddock@ehgllc.com 704 527-2018

Enpuricon, Inc Todd Taintor ttaintor@enpuricon.com 919 387-9700

EME Industrial Services, LLC James Hamm jhamm@emeindustrial.com 336 664-0003

09A - Gypsum Board Assemblies

Zion Builders, LLC Carlos Renza crenza@zionbuildersnc.com 980 829-2010

United Painting Services, Inc Leonardo Andrade leo@unitedpaintingservices.com 704 962-0563

Richard Wagner Enterprises, LLC Rick Wagner estimating@rwenc.com 336 843-4390

Stevens Interiors Inc Teresa Stevens teresa@stevensinteriorsinc.com 704 734-5300

NJR Construction LLC Ed Roper eroper@njr-construction.com 704 258-1531

Bonitz Inc Matt Smith mattsmith@bonitz.com 980 616-2152

Precision Walls, Inc Troy Jensen tjensen@precisionwalls.com 704 597-7577

Triad Walls & Ceilings, Inc Rene Castillo Chavez rcastillo@triadwallsandceilings.com 336 399-1353

NC Interiors Contracting, LLC Brad Gabardini bradg@ncinteriorcontracting.com 704 691-7386

Divisions Contractors Esteban Javier ejavier@divisionscontractors.com 678 575-1491

09B - Hard Tile
Straight Line Tile, LLC Fred Boucher fredstraightline7@gmail.com 704 631-8378

Foothill Flooring Partners Inc. Brad Coalson brad@foothillflooring.net 336 789-7581

Concordia Building Company, LLC Irene Leonard office@concordiabuilding.com 919 762-7366

International Ceramic Construction Tom Jaggard tom.jaggard@icc-tileconstruction.com 704 504-5544

TileSetters of Raleigh, Inc. Diane DeLorenzo dainedelorenzo@tilesettersofraleigh.com 919 231-7420

Bonitz Inc Matt Smith mattsmith@bonitz.com 980 616-2152

Tino Tile & Marble Co. Inc. Chuck Munday chuck@tinotile.com 704-636-7735

09C - Acoustical Ceilings
Acousti Engineering Company of Florida John Kraft JOHNKRAFT@ACOUSTI.COM 704 424-9766

Paul Barbour & Son, Inc Bryan Barbour bryanb@pbarbourandson.com 919 552-0747

Warco Construction, Inc Jimmy Warren jwarren@warcoconstruction.com 704 521-5200

Zion Builders, LLC Carlos Renza crenza@zionbuildersnc.com 980 829-2010

United Painting Services, Inc Leonardo Andrade leo@unitedpaintingservices.com 704 962-0563

Richard Wagner Enterprises, LLC Rick Wagner estimating@rwenc.com 336 843-4390

Stevens Interiors Inc Teresa Stevens teresa@stevensinteriorsinc.com 704 734-5300

Divisions Contractors Esteban Javier ejavier@divisionscontractors.com 678 575-1491

NJR Construction LLC Ed Roper eroper@njr-construction.com 704 258-1531

Bonitz Inc Matt Smith mattsmith@bonitz.com 980 616-2152

Precision Walls, Inc Troy Jensen tjensen@precisionwalls.com 704 597-7577

Triad Walls & Ceilings, Inc Rene Castillo Chavez rcastillo@triadwallsandceilings.com 336 399-1353

NC Interiors Contracting, LLC Brad Gabardini bradg@ncinteriorcontracting.com 704 691-7386
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09D - Flooring (Carpet & Resilient)
Modular Designs Leah Martin lmartin@modulardesignsflooring.com 704 501-2131

Carpet Queen Dave Dange davedange66@hotmail.com 980 565-9028

DARI Corp. Amber McGee amcgee@daricorp.com 336 362-2567

Bonitz Inc Matt Smith mattsmith@bonitz.com 980 616-2152

Foothill Flooring Partners Inc. Brad Coalson brad@foothillflooring.net 336 789-7581

Tino Tile & Marble Co. Inc. Chuck Munday chuck@tinotile.com 704 636-7735

Mekki Modular Systems, Inc. Gamal Mekki Gamal@mekkimodularsystems.com 704 676-0050

09E - Painting
Taylor Painting Inc. James Taylor Taylorpaintingco@bellsouth.net 704 597-9654

Black Card LLC Teniece Smith contact.blackcard@gmail.com 336 423-6821

Rescom Paint Company, Inc Ridge Lazeau ridge.lazeau@rescompaint.com 336 731-8372

Zion Builders, LLC Carlos Renza crenza@zionbuildersnc.com 980 829-2010

United Painting Services, Inc Leonardo Andrade leo@unitedpaintingservices.com 704 962-0563

21A - Fire Protection 
Fire Sprinkler Service LLC John Hall jhall@fsservicellc.com 336 637-6225

Carolina Fire Control, Inc David A. Kepley DKEPLEY@CAROLINAFIRE.COM 704 784-4218

Elite Fire Control Brad Blume brad.blume@elitefirecontrol.com 704 633-1644

23A - HVAC & Controls
Steele's Mechanical, LLC Matthew Lomax MLOMAX@STEELESMECHANICAL.COM 803 285-8431

Armstrong Mechanical Services, Inc Ivan Paul Armstrong paularmstrong.amsi@outlook.com 704 455-2677

Cam-Ful Industries, Inc Pam Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com 704 556-0301

P.C Godfrey, Inc Charles B. Martin, Jr cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com 704 334-8604

Superior Mechanical Services, Inc Jim Fields jfields@superiormechserv.com 336 274-3008

SPC Mechanical Corporation Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com 336 785-9500

Superior Mechanical Systems, Inc Ben Wyke bwyke@superiormsinc.com 704 335-1942

LB Mechanical Services, LLC Del Barnhill del@lbmechanicalservices.com 980 229-8384

Herlocker Mechanical System Inc Joel Herlocker jherlocker@herlockermechanical.com 704 962-3760

26A - Electrical
Bernard Irby Inc Calvin Stevens calvin@bernardirby.com 919 730-8222

Watson Electric Co. Inc Rhan Gardner rhan@watsonelectric.com 704 947-5151

Caryl Mechanicals, Inc. DBA the Boswell Group Libby Caryl lcaryl@theboswellgroup.com 704 289-8986

Gaylor Electric, Inc Chuck Goodrich cgoodrich@gaylor.com 317 815-3118

Fountain Services, LLC Blake Ferguson bids@fountainelectric.com 828 287-9978

Lake Electric Co Michael Sronce msronce@lakeelectric.com 704 483-4000

T.R Curlee Electric Inc John Howard jhoward@trce.com.co 704 932-2234

27A - Telecommunications
AJT Technology Designs Inc dba AJT Tech. Solutions Todd Hill todd.hill@ajttechnology.com 704 999-3356

Network CablingSystems, Inc Louis R Romero louis@networkcablingsystems.com 707 523-8606

CSI Tecnology HVAC & IT Infrastructure Upgrades Jason Tucker jtucker@csi-ti.net 704 489-1187

Universal Voice/Data Scott Sitler ssitler@universalvoicedata.com 704 598-6004

Data Communications of NC, Inc John Robertson jrobertson@dci-nc.net 704 817-6440

A3 Communications, Inc Thomas Barnett tbarnett@a3communications.com 704 253-4020
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